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Direction
Al Quoz, Bus Station 3 — Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 43

49 stops

Open route schedule

Al Quoz, Bus Station 3

Queen Palace Factory 1

Galadari Printing & Publishing 1

Galadari Printing & Publishing 2

Queen Palace Factory 2

Emirates Gas Factory 2

Al Quoz, Kanoo Machinery Company 1

Al Quoz, Bin Ghaleith Masjid 1

Al Quoz, Gargash 2

Al Quoz, Nabooda Cars 2

Al Quoz, Technical Resources Est 2

Al Quoz, Falaknaz 2

Gold & Diamond Park 2

Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 1

Gold & Diamond Park 1

Al Quoz, Pure Water Filling Company 2

Al Quoz, Dubai Center Driving School 1

Interchange 4-1

Umm Suqeim, Junction

Wasl Road, Enoc 2

Umm Sheif 2

Route schedule
Al Quoz, Bus Station 3 — Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 43

Monday 05:05-23:35

Tuesday 05:05-23:35

Wednesday 05:05-23:35

Thursday 05:05-23:35

Friday 05:05-23:35

Saturday 05:05-23:35

Sunday 05:03-23:55

Route info

Direction: Al Quoz, Bus Station 3

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
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TV Relay Station 2

Thanaya Junction 2

Wasl, Road 7-2

Wasl, Road 6-2

Safa, Veterinary Clinic 2

Ghadeer, Emarat 2

Wasl, Road 5-2

Falcon House 2

Wasl, Rawdhat Al Abraar Masjid 2

Wasl, Road 4-2

Safa, Spinneys 2

Safa, Shoping Center 1

Al Wasl Road, Ferdous Building 2

Wasl Road, Box Park 2-2

Wasl Road, Box Park 1-2

Safa, Emarat Petrol Stn.

Jumeirah, Post Office 2

Wasl, Road 1-2

Wasl Emarat Petrol Station 2

Jumeirah American School 2

Wasl, Park 2

Iranian Hospital 2

Mahboubi Clinic 2

Hudheiba 2

Capital Hotel 2

Al Mina Road 2

Department of Ports & Customs 2

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 43



Direction
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 43 — Al Quoz, Bus Station 3

39 stops

Open route schedule

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 43

Department of Ports & Customs 1

Al Mina Road 1

Capital Hotel 1

Hudheiba 1

Mahboubi Clinic 1

Iranian Hospital 1

Wasl, Park 1

Noor Center 1

Jumeirah American School 1

Wasl Emarat Petrol Station 1

Wasl, Road 1-1

Police Training School

Jumeirah, Post Office 1

Wasl Road, Box Park 1-1

Al Wasl Road, Ferdous Building 1

Safa, Shoping Center 2

Safa, Spinneys 1

Wasl, Road 4-1

Wasl, Rawdhat Al Abraar Masjid 1

Falcon House 1

Wasl, Road 5-1

Ghadeer, Emarat 1

Safa, Veterinary Clinic 1

Wasl, Road 6-1

Route schedule
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 43 — Al Quoz, Bus Station 3

Monday 05:05-23:35

Tuesday 05:05-23:35

Wednesday 05:05-23:35

Thursday 05:05-23:35

Friday 05:05-23:35

Saturday 05:05-23:35

Sunday 06:04-23:42

Route info

Direction: Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 43

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min
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Wasl, Road 7-1

Thanaya Junction 1

TV Relay Station 1

Umm Sheif 1

Wasl Road, Enoc 1

Umm Suqeim, Etisalat

Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 1

Gold & Diamond Park 1

Al Quoz, Falaknaz 1

Al Quoz, Technical Resources Est 1

Al Quoz, Nabooda Cars 1

Al Quoz, Bin Ghaleith Masjid 2

Al Quoz, Kanoo Machinery Company 2

Al Quoz, Bus Station 3

12 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dubai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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